



2020 8 13

22

			18,000	\$4.8400	447,519,950	5.7897%
			121,000	\$4.8180	447,398,950	5.7881%
			215,000	\$4.8180	447,183,950	5.7853%
			115,000	\$4.8180	447,068,950	5.7838%
			3,000	\$4.8033	447,065,950	5.7838%
			81,000	\$4.8166	446,984,950	5.7827%
			29,000	\$4.8192	446,955,950	5.7824%
			60,000	\$4.8192	446,895,950	5.7816%
			60,000	\$4.8400	446,835,950	5.7808%
			30,000	\$4.8400	446,805,950	5.7804%